Archwilio Cymru
Audit Wales

Expenses Report: April 2023 - March 2024

Board Member Expenses Report

Name Friend Overnight Car Mileage Public Sub- Hotel Air Bridge Taxi Grand
& allowance parking transport sistence Travel Toll total
Family
stays

Adam Marshall

Adrian Crompton 149.83 204.3 872.7 94.14 232.67 314.38 209.46
Alison Gerrard 6.20 53.67 75.00 121.15 386.67
Andrew Clark
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Anne Beegan

Anne-Louise
Clark (aka
Tonge)

348.45

120.00

Ann-Marie
Harkin

5.00

69.10

171.05

490.89

39.80

116.10

134.5

Christopher
Bolton

Darren Griffiths

David Francis

90.79

Elinor Gwynn
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25.00

32.75

546.94

256.75

129.55

549.17




lan Rees 42.95 1,007.23 22.30 180.00 766.84

Kathryn

Chamberlain

(Chair) 212.89 1220.95 278.49 186.15 921.5 80.82

Kevin Thomas 15 120.74 129.35 426.7 185 488.65 140.94 4 70.1

Lindsay Foyster
(Chair)

Grand total 0.00 45.00 634.46 3,333.49 2,771.28 .79 3,672.39 536.14 4.00 414.06 12,346.61

Kathryn Chamberlain was appointed as Chair of the Wales Audit Office on 16 March 2023. Her appointment ended in April 2024. Her
remuneration was met from WCF directly.

Lindsay Foyster was Chair of the Wales Audit Office from 17 October 2020 until 15 March 2023. Her remuneration was met from WCF directly.

Values are net of tax, the grossed up values are reported in the annual report and accounts.
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