

Expenses Report: April 2023 - March 2024

Board Member Expenses Report

Name	Friend & Family stays	Overnight allowance	Car parking	Mileage	Public transport	Sub- sistence	Hotel	Air Travel	Bridge Toll	Taxi	Grand total
Adam Marshall											
Adrian Crompton			149.83	204.3	872.7	94.14	232.67	314.38		209.46	
Alison Gerrard			6.20	53.67	75.00	121.15	386.67				
Andrew Clark											

Anne Beegan									
Anne-Louise Clark (aka Tonge)				348.45		120.00			
Ann-Marie Harkin	5.00	69.10	171.05	490.89	39.80	116.10		134.5	
Christopher Bolton									
Darren Griffiths									
David Francis						90.79			
Elinor Gwynn	25.00	32.75	546.94	256.75	129.55	549.17			

Ian Rees			42.95	1,007.23	22.30	180.00	766.84				
Kathryn Chamberlain (Chair)			212.89	1220.95	278.49	186.15	921.5	80.82			
Kevin Thomas		15	120.74	129.35	426.7	185	488.65	140.94	4	70.1	
Lindsay Foyster (Chair)					8						
Grand total	0.00	45.00	634.46	3,333.49	2,771.28	935.79	3,672.39	536.14	4.00	414.06	12,346.61

Kathryn Chamberlain was appointed as Chair of the Wales Audit Office on 16 March 2023. Her appointment ended in April 2024. Her remuneration was met from WCF directly.

Lindsay Foyster was Chair of the Wales Audit Office from 17 October 2020 until 15 March 2023. Her remuneration was met from WCF directly.

Values are net of tax, the grossed up values are reported in the annual report and accounts.